Magyar csapat:

ISF Kosarlabda
Gorogorszag, Kréta
2019.04.12 - 20.

Veres Palné Gimnazium, Budapest

Csapattagok:
Toth Fruzsina
Mudra Viola
Galantai Alma
Szakolczi Dorka
Juhasz Angéla
Nagy Réka Andrea
Somogyvari Ddéra
Takacs Bianka Doéra
lgaz Luca

Kirdly Réka

Edzé6:
Kiraly Zalan

Testnevel6:
Pavané Toth Katalin

Jatékvezet6:
dr. Mészaros Balazs

Csapatvezeté:
Kiraly Zalan

Eredmény:

2002.12.03,,
2002.09.06.,
2002.07.22,,
2001.10.08,,
2001.03.20,,
2004.01.22,,
2003.09.05,,
2002.10.08,,
2004.10.26.,
2001.07.17.

Osszes résztvevd: 26 ledny csapat
X. helyezés: Veres Palné Gimnazium, Budapest



